Toll Free: (888) 873-6295
VAC-TRAP DEBRIS AND GRIT CATCHERS 1-6 1-2
DEBRIS AND GRIT CATCHERS 7-11 3-4
FIBERGLASS POLE ACCESSORIES 12-15 4
FIBERGLASS POLE SETS 16-19 5
MANHOLE CLEANING ACCESSORIES 20-22 6
MAX-LIFE MANHOLE TOOLS 23-34 7-9
CONTINUOUS ROD, PARTS, TOOLS, & ACCESSORIES 35-46 10-12

MAX-LIFE MUNICIPAL SEWER RODS 80-83 22
SEWER TOOLS FOR 5/16” & 3/8” RODS 84-105 23-29
SPECIAL TOOLS FOR LINED PIPE 106-111 30
SEWER TOOLS FOR 5/16” & 3/8” RODS 112-114 31
CONTINUOUS ROD, PARTS, TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES 115-117 32
MANUAL 1/4” X 6’ PLUMBERS RODS & TOOLS 118-121 33-34
MAX-LIFE BUCKET MACHINES 122-127 35-38
NOTES  36
        ITEM SECTION PAGE #
SEWER TOOLS FOR 5/16” & 3/8” RODS
Toll Free: (888) 873-6295
VAC-TRAP DEBRIS CATCHER VAC-TRAP DEBRIS CATCHER VAC-TRAP DEBRIS CATCHER
8” VACTOR / VAC-CON
VTV-6 6” PIPE
VTV-8 8” PIPE
VTV-10 10” PIPE
VTV-12 12” PIPE
VTV-15 15” PIPE
VTV-18 18” PIPE
VTV-24 24” PIPE
6” VACTOR / VAC-CON
VTV6-6 6” PIPE
VTV6-8 8” PIPE
VTV6-10 10” PIPE
VTV6-12 12 PIPE
VTV6-15 15” PIPE
VTV6-18 18” PIPE
VTV6-24 24” PIPE
8” CAMEL / IRRIGATION
VTC-6 6” PIPE
VTC-8 8” PIPE
VTC-10 10” PIPE
VTC-12 12” PIPE
VTC-15 15” PIPE
VTC-18 18” PIPE
VTC-24 24” PIPE
6” CAMEL / IRRIGATION
VTC6-6 6” PIPE
VTC6-8 8” PIPE
VTC6-10 10” PIPE
VTC6-12 12” PIPE
VTC6-15 15” PIPE
VTC6-18 18” PIPE
VTC6-24 24” PIPE
8” AQUATECH
VTA-6 6” PIPE
VTA-8 8” PIPE
VTA-10 10” PIPE
VTA-12 12” PIPE
VTA-15 15” PIPE
VTA-18 18” PIPE
VTA-24 24” PIPE
6” AQUATECH
VTA6-6 6” PIPE
VTA6-8 8” PIPE
VTA6-10 10” PIPE
VTA6-12 12” PIPE
VTA6-15 15” PIPE
VTA6-18 18” PIPE
VTA6-24 24” PIPE
The “Vac-Trap.” A new Debris and grit Trap that connects to the
end of your suction tubes replacing the crown nozzle.
Sitting at the bottom of the invert in the manhole, the Vac-Trap
fills with debris as water is flowing through it. Once the trap is
full, turn off the water. Turn on the vacuum pump and vacuum
the contents, then repeat the process.
The Vac-Trap lets water flow downstream. Saves decanting time
eliminating the need to run the vacuum pump continuously.
 AVAILABLE IN SIZES FROM 6” TO 24”
 PATENT PENDING
1
VTV VTC VTA
1
2 3
VAC-TRAP DEBRIS AND GRIT CATCHERS
w w w. f l e x m a x . c o m
VAC-TRAP GRIT CATCHER VAC-TRAP GRIT CATCHER VAC-TRAP GRIT CATCHER
8” VACTOR / VAC-CON
VTGV-6 6” PIPE
VTGV-8 8” PIPE
VTGV-10 10” PIPE
VTGV-12 12” PIPE
VTGV-15 15” PIPE
VTGV-18 18” PIPE
VTGV-24 24” PIPE
6” VACTOR / VAC-CON
VTGV6-6 6” PIPE
VTGV6-8 8” PIPE
VTGV6-10 10” PIPE
VTGV6-12 12” PIPE
VTGV6-15 15” PIPE
VTGV6-18 18” PIPE
VTGV6-24 24” PIPE
8” CAMEL / IRRIGATION
VTGC-6 6” PIPE
VTGC-8 8” PIPE
VTGC-10 10” PIPE
VTGC-12 12” PIPE
VTGC-15 15” PIPE
VTGC-18 18” PIPE
VTGC-24 24” PIPE
6” CAMEL / IRRIGATION
VTGC6-6 6” PIPE
VTGC6-8 8” PIPE
VTGC6-10 10” PIPE
VTGC6-12 12” PIPE
VTGC6-15 15” PIPE
VTGC6-18 18” PIPE
VTGC6-24 24” PIPE
8” AQUATECH
VTGA-6 6” PIPE
VTGA-8 8” PIPE
VTGA-10 10” PIPE
VTGA-12 12” PIPE
VTGA-15 15” PIPE
VTGA-18 18” PIPE
VTGA-24 24” PIPE
6” AQUATECH
VTGA6-6 6” PIPE
VTGA6-8 8” PIPE
VTGA6-10 10” PIPE
VTGA6-12 12” PIPE
VTGA6-15 15” PIPE
VTGA6-18 18” PIPE
VTGA6-24 24 ” PIPE
VAC-TRAP DEBRIS AND GRIT CATCHERS
VTGV VTGC VTGA
2
4 5 6
Toll Free: (888) 873-6295
GRIT CATCHERS FOR USE WITH FIBERGLASS POLES
MGCP-6 6”  GRIT CATCHER FOR USE WITH FIBERGLASS POLE SETS
MGCP-8 8”  GRIT CATCHER FOR USE WITH FIBERGLASS POLE SETS
MGCP-10 10”  GRIT CATCHER FOR USE WITH FIBERGLASS POLE SETS
MGCP-12 12”  GRIT CATCHER FOR USE WITH FIBERGLASS POLE SETS
MGCP-15 15”  GRIT CATCHER FOR USE WITH FIBERGLASS POLE SETS
MGCP-18 18”  GRIT CATCHER FOR USE WITH FIBERGLASS POLE SETS
MGCP-24 24”  GRIT CATCHER FOR USE WITH FIBERGLASS POLE SETS
DEBRIS CATCHERS WITH 25’ POLY ROPE ATTACHED
MDC-6 6” DEBRIS CATCHER WITH 25’ OF 3/8” POLY ROPE
MDC-8 8” DEBRIS CATCHER WITH 25’ OF 3/8” POLY ROPE
MDC-10 10” DEBRIS CATCHER WITH 25’ OF 3/8” POLY ROPE
MDC-12 12” DEBRIS CATCHER WITH 25’ OF 3/8” POLY ROPE
MDC-15 15” DEBRIS CATCHER WITH 25’ OF 3/8” POLY ROPE
MDC-18 18” DEBRIS CATCHER WITH 25’ OF 3/8” POLY ROPE
MDC-24 24” DEBRIS CATCHER WITH 20’ OF 3/8” POLY ROPE
GRIT CATCHERS WITH 25’ POLY ROPE ATTACHED
MGC-6 6”  GRIT CATCHER COMPLETE WITH 25’  OF 3/8” POLY ROPE
MGC-8 8”  GRIT CATCHER COMPLETE WITH 25’  OF 3/8” POLY ROPE
MGC-10 10”  GRIT CATCHER COMPLETE WITH 25’  OF 3/8” POLY ROPE
MGC-12 12”  GRIT CATCHER COMPLETE WITH 25’  OF 3/8” POLY ROPE
MGC-15 15”  GRIT CATCHER COMPLETE WITH 25’  OF 3/8” POLY ROPE
MGC-18 18”  GRIT CATCHER COMPLETE WITH 25’  OF 3/8” POLY ROPE
MGC-24 24”  GRIT CATCHER COMPLETE WITH 25’  OF 3/8” POLY ROPE
DEBRIS CATCHERS FOR USE WITH FIBERGLASS POLES
MDCP-6 6” DEBRIS CATCHER FOR USE WITH FIBERGLASS POLE SETS
MDCP-8 8” DEBRIS CATCHER FOR USE WITH FIBERGLASS POLE SETS
MDCP-10 10” DEBRIS CATCHER FOR USE WITH FIBERGLASS POLE SETS
MDCP-12 12” DEBRIS CATCHER FOR USE WITH FIBERGLASS POLE SETS
MDCP-15 15” DEBRIS CATCHER FOR USE WITH FIBERGLASS POLE SETS
MDCP-18 18” DEBRIS CATCHER FOR USE WITH FIBERGLASS POLE SETS
MDCP-24 24” DEBRIS CATCHER FOR USE WITH FIBERGLASS POLE SETS
DEBRIS AND GRIT CATCHERS
MDCP
MGCP
MDC
MGC
3
7
8
9
10
w w w. f l e x m a x . c o m
FIBERGLASS POLE ACCESSORIES
DEBRIS AND GRIT CATCHERS
DEBRIS BASKET CLYINDERS FOR USE WITH FIBERGLASS POLES
MGBC-6  6” DEBRIS BASKET CYLINDER
MGBC-8  8” DEBRIS BASKET CYLINDER
MGBC-10  10” DEBRIS BASKET CYLINDER
MGBC-12  12” DEBRIS BASKET CYLINDER
MGBC-15  15” DEBRIS BASKET CYLINDER
MGBC-18  18” DEBRIS BASKET CYLINDER
MGBC-24  24” DEBRIS BASKET CYLINDER
4
11
12
13

DESIGN SO ALL
SIZES CAN BE
SHIPPED VIA
UPS FOR “BIG
SAVINGS”
EXTENSIONS
CAN BE
ORDERED FOR
$30.00 /FOOT
VERSI-CLAMS  (UPS-ABLE)  SPECIFY 12” OR 16” BUCKET
12” 16”    DESCRIPTION USE AS EACH
MHC-12-6 MHC-16-6 6 FOOT 6 footer
MHC-12-7 MHC-16-7 7 FOOT 6, 7 footer
MHC-12-8 MHC-16-8 8 FOOT 6, 8 footer
MHC-12-9 MHC-16-9 9 FOOT 6, 9 footer
MHC-12-10 MHC-16-10 10 FOOT 6, 10 footer
MHC-12-11 MHC-16-11 11 FOOT 6, 11 footer
MHC-12-12 MHC-16-12 12 FOOT 6, 12 footer
MHC-12-14 MHC-16-14 14 FOOT 6, 12 or 14’
MHC-12-16 MHC-16-16 16 FOOT 6, 12 or 16’
MHC-12-17 MHC-16-17 17 FOOT 6, 12 or 17’
MHC-12-18 MHC-16-18 18 FOOT 6, 12 or 18’
MHC-12-20 MHC-16-20 20 FOOT 6, 12, 18, 20’
MHC-12-25 MHC-16-25 25 FOOT 6, 12, 18, 25’
20
22
MHC
STRAIGHT INVERT SHOVEL

CH-1 CAMERA HOOK TOOL
GREASE LOG CHOPPER
An excellent tool used to chop up large blocks of grease that float back while jetting.
Also can be used for scraping walls in pump and lift stations.  Available in Clip
coupling or Threaded coupling.
MGLC-1 GREASE LOG CHOPPER
CH
MMH
Toll Free: (888) 873-62959
SAND TRAP ELBOWS
The reliable sand trap now comes with the ability to be attached to the fiberglass
poles. This allows for better placement of the trap into the line and easy of retrieval
out of the line. Available in Clip coupling or Threaded coupling.
MST-6 6” STEELSAND TRAP
MST-8 8” STEELSAND TRAP
MST-10 10” STEELSAND TRAP
MST-12 12” STEELSAND TRAP
MST-15 15” STEELSAND TRAP
MST-18 18” STEELSAND TRAP
32
CST-1
MANHOLE ROLLERS
TMHR-1 TOP ALUMINUM MANHOLE ROLLER

CONTINUOUS ROD, PARTS, TOOLS, & ACCESSORIES
37
Toll Free: (888) 873-6295
DMH
MRTS
DMS
MRTH
11
STANDARD THICKNESS FLAT ROOT SAW
SET SCREW DIRECT HOOK
MRTS-3 MRTH-38 3” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
MRTS-4 MRTH-48 4” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
MRTS-5 MRTH-58 5” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
MRTS-6 MRTH-68 6” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
MRTS-8 MRTH-88 8” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
MRTS-10 MRTH-108 10” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
MRTS-12 MRTH-128 12” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
MRTS-15 MRTH-158 15” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
MRTS-18 MRTH-188 18” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
For .375 add “1” after part numbers,  “2” for .393, “3” for .415 and “4” for .461
DURA-MAX  FLAT ROOT SAWS 3/16” Thick for Extra Flexibility Extra Deep Teeth
SET SCREW DIRECT HOOK
DMS-3 DMH-3 3” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
DMS-4 DMH-4 4” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
DMS-5 DMH-5 5” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
DMS-6 DMH-6 6” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
DMS-8 DMH-8 8” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
DMS-10 DMH-10 10” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
DMS-12 DMH-12 12” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
DMS-15 DMH-15 15” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
DMS-18 DMH-18 18” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
For .375 add “1” after part numbers,  “2” for .393, “3” for .415 and “4” for .461
40 STANDARD THICKNESS CONCAVE ROOT SAWS
SET SCREW DIRECT HOOK
MRTS-3C  MRTH-3C 3” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
MRTS-4C  MRTH-4C  4” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
MRTS-5C MRTH-5C  5” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
MRTS-6C  MRTH-6C  6” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
MRTS-8C  MRTH-8C  8” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
MRTS-10C  MRTH-10C  10” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
MRTS-12C  MRTH-12C  12” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
MRTS-15C  MRTH-15C  15” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
MRTS-18C  MRTH-18C  18” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
MRTS-20C  MRTH-20C  20” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
For .375 add “1” after part numbers,  “2” for .393, “3” for .415 and “4” for .461
39
DURA-MAX CONCAVE ROOT SAWS 3/16” Thick for Extra Flexibility Extra Deep Teeth
SET SCREW DIRECT HOOK
DMS-3C DMH-3C 3” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
DMS-4C DMH-4C 4” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
DMS-5C DMH-5C 5” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
DMS-6C DMH-6C 6” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
DMS-8C DMH-8C 8” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
DMS-10C DMH-10C 10” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
DMS-12C DMH-12C 12” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
DMS-15C DMH-15C 15” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
DMS-18C DMH-18C 18” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
For .375 add “1” after part numbers,  “2” for .393, “3” for .415 and “4” for .461
41
42
w w w. f l e x m a x . c o m 12

SET SCREW DIRECT HOOK  SET SCREW DIRECT HOOK
DSS-2 HSS-2 2” PIPE SIZE
DSS-3 HSS-3 3” PIPE SIZE
DSS-4 HSS-4 4” PIPE SIZE
DSS-5 HSS-5 5” PIPE SIZE
DSS-6 HSS-6 6” PIPE SIZE
DSS-7 HSS-7 7” PIPE SIZE
DSS-8 HSS-8 8” PIPE SIZE
DSS-10 HSS-10 10” PIPE SIZE
DSS-12 HSS-12 12” PIPE SIZE
For .375 add “1” after part numbers,  “2” for .393, “3” for .415 and “4” for .461
TURN TYPE PORCUPINES
SET SCREW DIRECT HOOK  SET SCREW DIRECT HOOK
MPTT-6S MPTT-1D 6” PIPE SIZE
MPTT-8S MPTT-8D 8” PIPE SIZE
MPTT-10S MPTT-10D 10” PIPE SIZE
MPTT-12S MPTT-12D 12” PIPE SIZE
For .375 add “1” after part numbers,  “2” for .393, “3” for .415 and “4” for .461
DSS
MPTT
44

All come with 3/4” female threaded connection to be used with aluminum or galvanized poles can be used with Fiberglass poles
with FA-1 adapter.
MSS-9 9” SLUDGE SPUD
MSS-15 15” SLUDGE SPUD
MSH-9 9” SLUDGE HOE WITH 2 HOLES
MSH-15 15” SLUDGE HOE WITH 3 HOLES
MCS-9 9” CURVED SPUD
MCS-15 15” CURVED SPUD
TS-16 16” TANK SCRAPER
MSR-12 12” SLUDGE RAKE  2 HOLES
FA-1 FIBERGLASS POLE ADAPTER. THIS ADAPTER THREADS INTO SEPTIC TOOLS AND ALLOWS
 QUICK CONNECT TO FIBERGLASS POLES.
HYDRAULIC ROOT CUTTERS
LARGE DIAMETER CONCAVE SPOKE ROOT SAWS
FOR HYD ROOT CUTTERS
MRT-15SC 15” CONCAVE ROOT FOR 1” HYD. CUTTER HUB
MRT-18SC 18” CONCAVE ROOT FOR 1” HYD. CUTTER HUB
MRT-20SC 20” CONCAVE ROOT FOR 1” HYD. CUTTER HUB
MRT-22SC 22” CONCAVE ROOT FOR 1” HYD. CUTTER HUB
MRT-24SC 24” CONCAVE ROOT FOR 1” HYD. CUTTER HUB
MRT
HUBS
HYDRAULIC ROOT CUTTER HUBS
MHYD-1 SAW HUB 1”
MHYD-2 SAW HUB 5/8”
VHYD-3 VERSI-CHUCK HUB 1”
VHYD-4 VERSI-CHUCK HUB 5/8”
SPECIAL TOOLS FOR SEPTIC USE
MHYD-1
VHYD-3
47
48
49
w w w. f l e x m a x . c o m
SEWER GUIDE HOSES
BLUE LIGHTWEIGHT HOSE GUIDE WITH FLEX-METALLIC LINER
ALUM. STEEL
MRG-7 MRG-7S 7’ HOSE GUIDE COMPLETE
MRG-10 MRG-10S 10’ HOSE GUIDE COMPLETE
MRG-15 MRG-15S 15’ HOSE GUIDE COMPLETE
MRG-18 MRG-18S 18’ HOSE GUIDE COMPLETE
MRG-20 MRG-20S 20’ HOSE GUIDE COMPLETE
MRG-22 MRG-22S 22’ HOSE GUIDE COMPLETE
MRG-25 MRG-25S 25’ HOSE GUIDE COMPLETE
BLACK H.D. HOSE GUIDE WITH FLEX-METALLIC LINER
ALUM. STEEL
MRGB-7  MRGB-7S  7’ HOSE GUIDE COMPLETE
MRGB-10  MRGB-10S  10’ HOSE GUIDE COMPLETE
MRGB-15  MRGB-15S  15’ HOSE GUIDE COMPLETE
MRGB-18  MRGB-18S  18’ HOSE GUIDE COMPLETE
MRGB-20 MRGB-20S  20’ HOSE GUIDE COMPLETE
MRGB-22  MRGB-22S  22’ HOSE GUIDE COMPLETE
MRGB-25  MRGB-25S  25’ HOSE GUIDE COMPLETE
STEEL ENDS
SUPER H.D. BLACK ROD GUIDE HOSE  WITH H.D. STEEL SPRING LINER
ALUM. STEEL
MRGHD-7 MRGHD-7S 7’ HOSE GUIDE COMPLETE
MRGHD-10 MRGHD-10S 10’ HOSE GUIDE COMPLETE
MRGHD-15 MRGHD-15S 15’ HOSE GUIDE COMPLETE
MRGHD-18 MRGHD-18S 18’ HOSE GUIDE COMPLETE
MRGHD-20 MRGHD-20S 20’ HOSE GUIDE COMPLETE
MRGHD-22 MRGHD-22S 22’ HOSE GUIDE COMPLETE
MRGHD-25 MRGHD-25S 25’ HOSE GUIDE COMPLETE STEEL ENDS
BELOW FREEZING HOSE GUIDE W/SPECIAL FLEX-METALLIC LINER
 ALUM. STEEL
MRG-7BF MRG-7BFS 7’ HOSE GUIDE COMPLETE
MRG-10BF MRG-10BFS 10’ HOSE GUIDE COMPLETE
MRG-15BF MRG-15BFS 15’ HOSE GUIDE COMPLETE
MRG-18BF MRG-18BFS 18’ HOSE GUIDE COMPLETE
MRG-20BF MRG-20BFS 20’ HOSE GUIDE COMPLETE
MRG-22BF MRG-22BFS 22’ HOSE GUIDE COMPLETE
MRG-25BF RG-25BFS 25’ HOSE GUIDE COMPLETE
SHOWN WITH ALUMINUM
ENDS, STEEL AVAIL.
MRG
MRGB

MSD
80
81
82
83
MDA
Toll Free: (888) 873-629523
SEWER TOOLS FOR 5/16” & 3/8” RODS
STANDARD FLAT ROOT SAWS
5/16” 3/8”  5/16” 3/8"
MRTF-3  MRTF-38  3” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
MRTF-4  MRTF-48  4” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
MRTF-5  MRTF-58  5” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
MRTF-6  MRTF-68  6” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
MRTF-8  MRTF-88  8” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
MRTF-10  MRTF-108  10” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
MRTF-12  MRTF-128  12” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
MRTF-15  MRTF-158  15” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
MRTF-18  MRTF-188  18” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
MRTF-20  MRTF-208  20” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
“FOR BLADE ONLY DEDUCT $10.00 AND ADD “B” TO ABOVE PART NUMBERS”
MRTF
STANDARD CONCAVE ROOT SAWS
5/16” 3/8”  5/16” 3/8"
MRTC-3  MRTC-38  3” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
MRTC-4  MRTC-48  4” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
MRTC-5  MRTC-58  5” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
MRTC-6  MRTC-68  6” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
MRTC-8  MRTC-88  8” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
MRTC-10  MRTC-108 10” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
MRTC-12  MRTC-128  12” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
MRTC-15  MRTC-158  15” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
MRTC-18  MRTC-188  18” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
MRTC-20  MRTC-208  20” PIPE SIZE ROOT SAW
“FOR BLADE ONLY DEDUCT $10.00 AND ADD “B” TO ABOVE PART NUMBERS”
MRTC
84
85

MA-8  MA-88  AUGER FOR 8” PIPE SIZE
MA-10  MA-108  AUGER FOR 10” PIPE SIZE
“FOR BLADE ONLY DEDUCT $10.00 AND ADD “B” TO ABOVE PART NUMBERS”
5/16”
MA-2
MA-3
MA-4
MA-5
MA-6
MA-8
MA-10
TURN TYPE PORCUPINES
5/16” 3/8”   5/16” 3/8"
MPTT-6 MPTT-68  TURN TYPE PORCUPINES FOR 6” PIPE
MPTT-8  MPTT-88  TURN TYPE PORCUPINES FOR 8” PIPE
MPTT-10  MPTT-108  TURN TYPE PORCUPINES FOR 10” PIPE
MPTT-12  MPTT-128  TURN TYPE PORCUPINES FOR 12” PIPE
MPTT-15  MPTT-158  TURN TYPE PORCUPINES FOR 15” PIPE
MA
MPTT
91
92

ETHANE AND METHANE AND MANY MORE. THIS PROTECTION OF THE STEEL TOOL UNDERNEATH ASSURES THAT YOUR LINING
WILL NOT BE SCRAPED OR SCARRED. IN ADDITION, THESE SPECIAL TOOLS ARE UNDERSIZED TO ACCOMMODATE LINED PIPE.
COATED FIX-FLEX 10 WIRE PROOFER
 1” 3/4”
LSDP-5 LSDP-35 5” COATED FIX-FLEX 10 WIRE PROOFER
LSDP-7      LSDP-37 7” COATED FIX-FLEX 10 WIRE PROOFER
COATED AUGER FOR LINED PIPE
 5/16” 3/8”  5/16” 3/8"
LMA-3  LMA-38  SPECIAL COATED SEWER AUGER. EXACTLY 3”
LMA-3.5  LMA-3.58  SPECIAL COATED SEWER AUGER. EXACTLY 3.5”
LMA-4.5  LMA-4.58  SPECIAL COATED SEWER AUGER. EXACTLY 4.5”
LMA-7  LAM-78  SPECIAL COATED SEWER AUGER. EXACTLY 7”
LMA
COATED CURVED 3-BLADE CUTTER FOR LINED PIPE
 5/16” 3/8”  5/16” 3/8"
LMS-55  LMS-558  SPECIAL COATED 3 BLADE CUTTER & CHUCK 5.5”
LMS-75  LMS-758  SPECIAL COATED 3 BLADE CUTTER & CHUCK 7.5”
LMS-95 LMS-958  SPECIAL COATED 3 BLADE CUTTER & CHUCK 9.5”
LMS-115 LMS-1158  SPECIAL COATED 3 BLADE CUTTER & CHUCK 11.5”
LMS
106
107
108

125 HEAVY DUTY BUCKETS
MB-6  HEAVY DUTY BUCKET FOR 6” PIPE
MB-8  HEAVY DUTY BUCKET FOR 8” PIPE
MB-10  HEAVY DUTY BUCKET FOR 10” PIPE
MB-12  HEAVY DUTY BUCKET FOR 12” PIPE
MB-15  HEAVY DUTY BUCKET FOR 15” PIPE
MB-18  HEAVY DUTY BUCKET FOR 18” PIPE
MB-22  HEAVY DUTY BUCKET FOR 22” PIPE
MB-24  HEAVY DUTY BUCKET FOR 24” PIPE
MB-30  HEAVY DUTY BUCKET FOR 30” PIPE
MB-36  HEAVY DUTY BUCKET FOR 36” PIPE
MAX-LIFE BUCKET MACHINES
HEAVY DUTY PULL TYPE PORCUPINES
MPP-6  HEAVY DUTY PULL TYPE PORCUPINE FOR 6” PIPE
MPP-8  HEAVY DUTY PULL TYPE PORCUPINE FOR 8” PIPE
MPP-10  HEAVY DUTY PULL TYPE PORCUPINE FOR 10” PIPE
MPP-12  HEAVY DUTY PULL TYPE PORCUPINE FOR 12” PIPE
MPP-15  HEAVY DUTY PULL TYPE PORCUPINE FOR 15” PIPE
MPP-18  HEAVY DUTY PULL TYPE PORCUPINE FOR 18” PIPE
MPP-20  HEAVY DUTY PULL TYPE PORCUPINE FOR 20” PIPE
MPP-22  HEAVY DUTY PULL TYPE PORCUPINE FOR 22” PIPE
MPP-24  HEAVY DUTY PULL TYPE PORCUPINE FOR 24” PIPE
MPP-30  HEAVY DUTY PULL TYPE PORCUPINE FOR 30” PIPE
MPP-36  HEAVY DUTY PULL TYPE PORCUPINE FOR 36” PIPE
126
MB
MPP
w w w. f l e x m a x . c o m 38